
FOB LAVAL CDN$278 - 472

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

OSIER SYNT SOLAR LANTERN LD029
TOP 53069B

SOLAR RATTAN EFFECT LANTERN W/ HEMP ROPE HANDLE, PE WICKER IN NATURAL COLOR AND METAL FRAME IN
BLACK,SOLAR CHARGING.
PRODUCT SIZE: 11*11/23*23*H32CM
MOQ: 200PCS

LED:1PC LED, 10LM, WARM WHITE
SOLAR POWER: 2V80MAH POLYCRYSTALLIINE SOLOR PANEL
RECHARGEABLE BATTERY: 1PC  Ni-MH 1.2V/600MAH BATTERY
SWITCH: ON/OFF
EACH PC INTO ONE BROWN CARTON.

BOX 15 X 16 X 31CM  / GW 1KG 

USA       9405.41.60.00  DUTY 6%
CANADA 9405.41.00.00  DUTY 7%

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

NINGBO, CHINA

3309

2842

3943

4507

1408

4.3 X 9 X 12.5 in

6 X 6 X 12 in

1 BOX 1.57 Lbs

2.29 lbs 0.71 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
LD029 0 57076 88029 6 NATURAL 1.57 Lbs 2.29 Lbs 0.71 1 


